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Fri 12/10/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 12/10/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Freshman Basketball Boys vs Custer County Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 12/10/2021 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JV Basketball Boys vs Custer County Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 12/10/2021 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Basketball Boys vs Custer County Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 12/11/2021 All Day All Day Speech, Drama, Debate Laurel Invitational Laurel Middle School

Laurel High School
Sat 12/11/2021 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 12/12/2021 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 12/13/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 12/14/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 12/15/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 12/16/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 12/16/2021 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Freshman Basketball Boys vs Columbus Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 12/16/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Basketball Boys vs Columbus Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 12/16/2021 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Basketball Boys vs Columbus Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 12/16/2021 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Varsity Basketball Girls vs Columbus Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 12/17/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 12/18/2021 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 12/19/2021 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 12/20/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 12/21/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 12/22/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 12/23/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 12/24/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 12/25/2021 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 12/26/2021 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 12/27/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 12/28/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 12/29/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 12/30/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 12/31/2021 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/01/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 01/02/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 01/03/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
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Tue 01/04/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 01/04/2022 4:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity/JV wrestling vs Park/Columbus Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 01/05/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 01/06/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 01/06/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Freshman Basketball Girls vs Lockwood Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 01/06/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm JV Basketball Girls vs Lockwood Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 01/07/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 01/07/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Basketball Girls vs Lockwood Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/08/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/08/2022 1:00 pm 2:30 pm Freshman Basketball Boys vs Sidney Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/08/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JV Basketball Boys vs Sidney Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/08/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Basketball Boys vs Sidney Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/08/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Basketball Girls vs Sidney Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 01/09/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 01/10/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Mon 01/10/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Freshman Basketball Girls vs Hardin Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Mon 01/10/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm JV Basketball Girls vs Hardin Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 01/11/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 01/11/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Freshman Basketball Boys vs Central Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 01/11/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JV Basketball Boys vs Central Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 01/12/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 01/13/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 01/14/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/15/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/15/2022 8:00 am 10:30 am MS basketball boys Laurel 2 vs Lockwood, Red

Lodge
Laurel Middle School > Gymnasium
Laurel High School > Gymnasium

Sat 01/15/2022 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Basketball Girls vs Hardin Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/15/2022 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Basketball Boys vs Hardin Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 01/16/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 01/17/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Mon 01/17/2022 5:30 pm 6:30 pm hs girls basketball game vs Skyview Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Mon 01/17/2022 7:00 pm 8:30 pm hs boys basketball game vs Skyview Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 01/18/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 01/19/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 01/20/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 01/21/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
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Sat 01/22/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/22/2022 10:00 am 11:30 am Freshman Basketball Boys vs Park Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/22/2022 11:30 am 1:00 pm JV Basketball Boys vs Park Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/22/2022 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Varsity Basketball Boys vs Park Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/22/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Basketball Girls vs Park Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 01/23/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 01/24/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 01/25/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 01/26/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 01/27/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 01/27/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Freshman Basketball Girls vs Custer County Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 01/27/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JV Basketball Girls vs Custer County Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 01/27/2022 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Varsity Basketball Girls vs Custer County Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 01/28/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 01/28/2022 6:00 pm 10:00 pm AAU wrestling tournament set up Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/29/2022 All Day All Day AAU wrestling tournament Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 01/29/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 01/30/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 01/31/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/01/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/01/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Freshman Basketball Boys vs Lockwood Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/01/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JV Basketball Boys vs Lockwood Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 02/02/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 02/03/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 02/04/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 02/05/2022 All Day All Day Wrestling Divisionals Laurel High School > Depot

Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 02/05/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 02/06/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 02/07/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/08/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/08/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Freshman Basketball Boys vs Hardin Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/08/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JV Basketball Boys vs Hardin Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 02/09/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 02/10/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
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Fri 02/11/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 02/12/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 02/13/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 02/14/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/15/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/15/2022 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Freshman Basketball Girls vs Central Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/15/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JV Basketball Girls vs Central Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/15/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Basketball Girls vs Central Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 02/16/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 02/17/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 02/17/2022 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Freshman Basketball Boys vs Central Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 02/17/2022 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JV Basketball Boys vs Central Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 02/17/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Basketball Boys vs Central Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 02/18/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 02/18/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Basketball Girls vs Fergus Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 02/18/2022 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Basketball Boys vs Fergus Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 02/19/2022 6:00 am 8:00 pm Laurel Dodger fundraiser/travel basketball

tournament
Laurel Middle School > Gymnasium
Laurel High School > Gymnasium

Sun 02/20/2022 6:00 am 5:00 pm Laurel Dodger fundraiser/travel basketball
tournament

Laurel Middle School
Laurel High School > Gymnasium

Sun 02/20/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Mon 02/21/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 02/22/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 02/23/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 02/24/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 02/25/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 02/27/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 02/28/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Tue 03/01/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 03/02/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 03/03/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 03/04/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 03/06/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 03/07/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
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Tue 03/08/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Wed 03/09/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Thu 03/10/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Fri 03/11/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sun 03/13/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony
Mon 03/14/2022 5:30 am 10:00 pm basketball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Sat 03/19/2022 7:00 am 7:00 pm Laurel Express Volleyball Club Shamrockfest

tournament
Laurel Middle School > Gymnasium
Laurel High School > Gymnasium

Sun 03/20/2022 7:00 am 7:00 pm Laurel Express Volleyball Club Shamrockfest
tournament

Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Laurel Middle School > Gymnasium

Sun 03/20/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Sun 03/27/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Sun 04/03/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Sun 04/10/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Sun 04/17/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Sun 04/24/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Sun 05/01/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Sun 05/08/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Sun 05/15/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Sun 05/22/2022 12:30 am All Day 2022 graduation party Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Laurel High School > Depot
Laurel High School > Auditorium

Sun 05/22/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium
North Balcony

Mon 05/23/2022 All Day 1:00 am 2022 graduation party Laurel High School > Gymnasium
Laurel High School > Depot
Laurel High School > Auditorium
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Sun 05/29/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm High School softball practice Laurel High School > Gymnasium

North Balcony


